
LOT 11 WESTWIND ESTATES.

979-1744, WD 1035-2112, WD 1211-

BUCHANAN CONSTANCE M
410 SW MADISON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-4S-16-02791-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01
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3
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479,035
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431,514
HX HB 51,411

380,103
479,035

0

483,672

1420/0213 9/16/2020 WD Q V 01 47,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARVIN D & PATRICIA G

CONSTANCE M BUCHANA

1211/0668 3/15/2011 WD U V 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARVIN D & PATRICIA G

MARVIN D & PATRICIA
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000049157 Electrical Servic 0 02/05/2024

000041494 New Residential C 300,000 03/10/2021

2022HX Base Yr

410 SW MADISON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,964 121.6380 136.23 403,786 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2473

BAS 2,473 100 2,473 323,421

FGR 720 55 396 51,789

FOP 40 30 12 1,570

FOP 278 30 83 10,855

3,511 2,964 387,635

BAS=[ORIG=70,11] S63 E16 N8 E5 N12 E3 N3 E10 S3 E17 N46 W16
S9 W18 U2L2 N4 W15 $
FOP=[ORIG=85,11] S4 D2R2 E18 N9 N5 W20 S8 $
FOP=[ORIG=86,66] S8 E5 N8 W5 $
FGR=[ORIG=91,54] S12 S8 S3 E30 N23 W17 N3 W10 S3 W3 $
.
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1 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,700.00 1,700.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,700

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 50 1.00 UT 24,000.00 24,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 24,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 50 1.00 UT 2,100.00 2,100.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,100

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

41,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


